
1

Sp  P s
 . s o

 Help@ClickS o

0370  112  192 8

0345  640  202 0

ZEKE 3 DOOR WARDROBE

3024991
Issue 3 - 22/10/25



2

Safety and re e

    Only clean using a damp cloth 

•



3

A

FD

C

8x35 Wooden Dowel x30

3,5x16mm Screw x42

Cam Pin x16

FI

Key x1

E

50 mm Assembly Bolt x18

C1

2,5x10mm Screw x16Mini Locking Cam  x6

10 mmB2 C2

4x30mm Screw x6

GGGB 12 mm

J
Rear Wall Connector  x10

H

Rear Wall Connector x14

K

Foot  x6  

Cam cover x6

G

F

 3x20mm Screw x31

Locking Cam  x10

A2

6x30 Wooden Dowel  x12

M

Shelf Support  x12

FL

Hanging Rail Support x 2

A

FD

C

8x35 Wooden Dowel x17

3,5x16mm Screw x19

Cam Pin x16

FI

Key x1

E

50 mm Assembly Bolt x13

C1

2,5x10mm Screw x10Mini Locking Cam  x6

10 mmB2 C2

4x30mm Screw x5

GGGB 12 mm

J

Rear Wall Connector  x4

H

Rear Wall Connector x8

K

Footer  x5  

Cam cover x14

G
F

 3x20mm Screw x15

Locking Cam  x10

A2

6x30 Wooden Dowel  x12

M

Shelf Support  x4

3000564

3002942

3000331
3003843

3000534

3003605
3001728

3000344

3000545
3002435

3005048

3002649

3011364

30005773016813

3011212

C3

3,5x13mm Screw x4

3000573

3001827

3002649

FI

Key x1

J

Back Panel Connector  x10

H

Back Panel Wedge x14

K

Foot  x5  

FL

Cam cover x16

G

Hanging Rail Support x 2

30003313000344

3002435

3011364

3011212 3001827



4

O

Hanging Rail x 1

Drawer runners x 6

P

Door Hinge  x 7

R

S

Handle  x 8

N

Wall Fixing Bracket x 2

T

Pad  x 14
Door Hinge  x 3

R1

350x20x20 mm

Drawer support x2
3020655

U

O

Hanging Rail x 2

Drawer runners x 8

P

Door Hinge  x 7

R

S

Handle  x 7

N

Wall Fixing Bracket x 1

T

Bumpon  x 14

3002892

3022484

3021723

3013070

3005812

3025005

3017138

3000327

3021723



hammer or glue)

Hammer

5

Wall Fixing OnlyA

Rubber Hammer

Tools which may be required

Panel Information
A

A HEAVY OR SHADED PANEL
EDGE DENOTES EDGEBANDING/OR
A SEALED EDGE



(1898 x 549mm) (1898 x 549mm)
 2 1

(1898 x 528mm)

  Vertical Partition Panel 3

6

Top  (1350 x 550mm)  4 6

Base   (1350 x 550mm)  4 7

(875 x 525mm)

  Left Horizontal  4

(425 x 525mm)

  Right Horizontal  5

Shelf  (425 x 525 mm)  4 9

x3

Partition Panel

Partition Panel

Crossrail (1316 x 60mm)  4 8

 Lower Right Door 11
(458 x 445mm)

 Upper Right Door 10
(1231 x 445mm)

Left Big Door 12A

(1462 x 445mm)

Middle Big Door 12B

(1462 x 445mm)



(445x 227mm)
13 Right drawer front

(895x 227mm)
14 Left drawer front x2 Left Side Drawer15

(350 x 160mm) x3

Right Side Drawer16
(350 x 160mm) x3

Left Back Panel 21
(1908 x 888mm)

Left Back Drawer 18
(843 x 145mm)

 19
(403 x 357mm)

x2
Right Drawer Bottom

Right Back Drawer 17
(393 x 145mm)

Right Back Panel 22
(1908 x 438mm)

 20
(853 x 357mm)
Left Drawer Bottom

x2

7



1 A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x12

A

8

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

 5

 4

 8

(875 x 525mm)

  Left Horizontal  4

(425 x 525mm)

  Right Horizontal  5
Partition PanelPartition Panel



2
A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x6

C

3,5x16mm Screw x7

FD

Cam Pin x3

9

FL

A
A

A

A

A
A

D

D

D

A

 1

R

Drawer runners x2

Door Hinge  x 3

R

P

R

R

R

FL

FC

FL

P.

P.

Hanging Rail Support x 1

D

1 2

P.

P.

C
C

C

2a A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x4

C

3,5x16mm Screw x1

FL

Hanging Rail Support x 1

1 2

M

Shelf Support  x6

P.

P.

C

M

M

M

M

M

M

A

A

A

A

 3

C4
A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x4

C

3,5x16mm Screw x10

FD

Cam Pin x2

FL

Hanging Rail Support x 1

P.

1 2

Door Hinge  x 3

R1M

Shelf Support  x6

Drawer runners x3

P

P.

P.

C
C

P.

P.

C
C

D

D

M

M

M

M

M

M

A

A

A

A

FL

R1

R1

R1

R1

P.

P.

 3

 3

C

C

13

A
A

A

A
A

D

D

D

A

 1

FL

FC

FL

D

M

9

(1898 x 528mm)

  Vertical Partition Panel 3



4
A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x4

C

3,5x16mm Screw x10

P.

1 2

Door Hinge  x 3

R1M

Shelf Support  x6

Drawer runners x3

P

P.

P.

C
C

P.

P.

C
C

D

D

M

M

M

M

M

M

A

A

A

A

FL

R1

R1

R1

R1

P.

P.

 3

 3

C

C

2b C

3,5x16mm Screw x10

P.

1 2

Door Hinge  x 3

R1

Drawer runners x3

P

P.

P.

C
C

P.

P.

C
C

D

M

P.

P.

 3

 3

C

C

FL

Hanging Rail Support x 1

FD

Cam Pin x2

D

FL

P.

P.

P.

C
C

P.

P.

C
C

D

M

P.

P.

 3

 3

C

C

P.

P.

P.

C
C

M  3

C

D

FL

P.

P.

C
C

D

P.

P.

 3

C

D

FL

FC

10



3

D

P.

P.

C

C

R

A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x6

C

3,5x16mm Screw x3

FD

Cam Pin x3

Drawer runners x1 Door Hinge  x 4

R
P

A
A

A

A

A
A

P. R

R

R

D

R

D

D

1 2

M

Shelf Support  x6

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

2

A

C

2cA

8x35 Wooden Dowel x4

FD

Cam Pin x2

FL

Hanging Rail Support x 1

1 2

Door Hinge  x 3

R1

M

Shelf Support  x6

R1

R1

R1

R1

 3

4

11

A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x4

C

3,5x16mm Screw x10

FD

Cam Pin x2

FL

Hanging Rail Support x 1

P.

1 2

Door Hinge  x 3

R1M

Shelf Support  x6

Drawer runners x3

P

P.

P.

C
C

P.

P.

C
C

D

D

M

M

M

M

M

M

A

A

A

A

FL

R1

R1

R1

R1

P.

P.

 3

 3

C

C
11



3
 x2

GGGB

B

12

4 FD

Cam Pin x2

D

 3

 4

 4

 3

D

B

B

!!!

D

 x2

GGGB !!! 12 mm 10 mm !!!12 mm



13

5  x2

GGGB

6aB

B
 4

 3

 1

 x2

GGGB B
 5

 4

 3

B

B

B

12 mm

GGGB 12 mm

2

A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x6

FD

Cam Pin x3

9

FL

A
A

A

A

A
A

D

D

D

A

 1

Drawer runners x2

P

Hanging Rail Support x 1

D

2
A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x6

C

3,5x16mm Screw x7

FD

Cam Pin x3

9

FL

A
A

A

A

A
A

D

D

D

A

 1

R

Drawer runners x2

Door Hinge  x 3

R

P

R

R

R

FL

FC

FL

P.

P.

Hanging Rail Support x 1

D

1 2

P.

P.

C
C

C

(1898 x 549mm)
 1



14

6b

6a
A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x6

FD

Cam Pin x3

A
A

A

A

A
A

D

D

D

A

 1

D

9

2

A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x6

C

3,5x16mm Screw x7

FD

Cam Pin x3

9

FL

A

A

 1

Drawer runners x2
Door Hinge  x 3

R

P

FL

FC

FL

P.

P.

Hanging Rail Support x 1

1 2

P.

P.

C
C

C



6c

C

3,5x16mm Screw x7

FL

 1

Drawer runners x2

P

FL

FC

FL

P.

P.

Hanging Rail Support x 1

P.

P.

C
C

C

2
A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x6

C

3,5x16mm Screw x7

FD

Cam Pin x3

FL

 1

R
Drawer runners x2

Door Hinge  x 3

R

P

R

R

R

Hanging Rail Support x 1

1 2

B

B
 4

 3

 1

 x2

B

GGGB 12 mm7

15



8a

P.

P.

C

C

A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x6

C

3,5x16mm Screw x3

FD

Cam Pin x3

Drawer runners x1

Door Hinge  x 4

R

P

A
A

A

A

A
A

P.

1 2

M

Shelf Support  x6

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

2

A

C

D

P.

P.

C

C

R

A
A

A

A

A
A

P. R

R

R

D

R

D

D

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

2

A

C

16

(1898 x 549mm)
 2



1 2

D

R

R

R

R

D

R

D

D

2

8b

A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x6

C

3,5x16mm Screw x3

M

Shelf Support  x6

FD

Cam Pin x3 Door Hinge  x 4

R

17



10

FE

50 mm Assembly Bolt x6

FI

Key x1 I

E

 6

 2

 1

E

9

 x4

GGGB

B

18

B

B

 8

 2

 1

B

B

E

E

E
E

E

GGGB 12 mm

A

A

 8

A

8x35 Wooden Dowel x2 A

Crossrail (1316 x 60mm)  4 8



FE

50 mm Assembly Bolt x6

FI

Key x1

I

E

 6

 2

 1

E

E

E

E
E

E

11

11
 2

 22

 1

 21

12

montaż na leżąco

 2  22
 21

19

Left Back Panel 21
(1908 x 888mm)

Right Back Panel 22
(1908 x 438mm)

Top  (1350 x 550mm)  4 6

Base   (1350 x 550mm)  4 7



11
13 FE

50 mm Assembly Bolt x6

FI

Key x1

I

E

E

 2

 2  22

 7

15

 21

E

E

E

E

E

 21

 22

11

12

 2

 22

20

 1

 21

 1

 2

 6

FE

50 mm Assembly Bolt x6

FI

Key x1

I

E

montaż na leżąco
blat dolny

14
C2

4x30mm Screw x6

K

Foot  x6  

A=B
A

B

35

35

K
C2

 2

Base   (1350 x 550mm)  4 7



21

13
C2

4x30mm Screw x6

K

Foot  x6  

A=B
A

B

15 J

Rear Wall Connector  x10  

F

 3x20mm Screw x16

H

Rear Wall Connector x14

F

H

H

F

J

35

35

K
C2

 2

694 mm

464 mm

 2
F

H
J

FI

Key x1

3

J

Back Panel Connector  x10

H

Back Panel Wedge x14

K

Foot  x5  

FL

Cam cover x16

G

Hanging Rail Support x 2

30003313000344

3002435

3011364

3011212 3001827



22

CN

C

T

N

N

O

N

O

Hanging Rail x 116

 2

 1

Wall Fixing Bracket x 2 3,5x16mm Screw x2

N

8

9

9

9

9

O

Shelf  (425 x 525 mm)  4 9

x3



23

18

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

17x2

17

18 FE

50 mm Assembly Bolt x6

FI

Key x1

FE

FE

FE

FE
17

18

15

15

16

16

FD

Cam Pin x6

T

Pad  x 6

T

D

D

D

T

T

T

T

13
x2

DD

14

A2

6x30 Wooden Dowel  x12

x2

T

D

D

D

 7

x2

17

A2

A2

A2

A2

x4

T

T

T

T

T

13

T

x2

17

15

16

x4

(445x 227mm)
13 Right drawer front

(895x 227mm)
14 Left drawer front x2

Left Side Drawer15
(350 x 160mm) x3

Right Side Drawer16
(350 x 160mm) x3

Left Back Drawer 18
(843 x 145mm)

 19
(403 x 357mm)

x2
Right Drawer Bottom

Right Back Drawer 17
(393 x 145mm)

 20
(853 x 357mm)
Left Drawer Bottom

x2

Left Back Drawer 18
(843 x 145mm)

x2

Right Back Drawer 17
(393 x 145mm)



24

19 GGGB2

Mini Locking Cam    x6

10 mm

Cam cover x6

G

17

15

16

GGGB2
GGGB2

GGGB2

GGGB2

16

15

18

14

20

19

17

x2

20

G

x2

13

14

13

18

17

15

16

GGGB2
GGGB2

13

GGGB2

GGGB2

16

15

18

14

(445x 227mm)
13 Right drawer front

(895x 227mm)
14 Left drawer front x2

Left Back Drawer 18
(843 x 145mm)

Right Back Drawer 17
(393 x 145mm)x2

Left Side Drawer15
(350 x 160mm) x3

Right Side Drawer16
(350 x 160mm) x3

 19
(403 x 357mm)

x2
Right Drawer Bottom  20

(853 x 357mm)
Left Drawer Bottom



25

20 F

 3x20mm Screw x17

22 C1

2,5x10mm Screw x10

S

Handle  x5

F 6

~47mm

~47mm

x2

F

F

S

C1

C1

x2

S

S

S

13

13

14

14

21
F

 3x20mm Screw x15

F 6

~47mm

~47mm

13

F

F
14

C3

3,5x13mm Screw x4
350x20x20 mm

Drawer support x2

U

U

U

C3

U

C3



26

24

23 Drawer runners x6

P

P

C

3,5x16mm Screw x14 Door Hinge  x 7

R

 A

 11

 10

R

R

R

R

R

R

C C

 12

R

 14

 14

 13

T

Pad  x6

T

T

R

T

T

T

T

T

Cam Pin x6

T

Pad  x 6

T

T

O  2

 1

N

89

9

9

O

6

 Lower Right Door 11
(458 x 445mm)

 Upper Right Door 10
(1231 x 445mm)

Left Big Door 12A

(1462 x 445mm)



27

25 C

3,5x16mm Screw x6 Door Hinge  x3

R1

 B

R1

R1

R1  12

R1

C

26 C1

2,5x10mm Screw x6

S

Handle  x3

S

C1

S

S

S

 12

A

 12

B

 10

 11

T

T

T

Pad  x2

 14

 14

 13

Middle Big Door 12B

(1462 x 445mm)


	Strona 1
	Strona 2
	Strona 3
	Strona 4
	Strona 5
	Strona 6
	Strona 7
	Strona 8
	Strona 9
	Strona 10
	Strona 11
	Strona 12
	Strona 13
	Strona 14
	Strona 15
	Strona 16
	Strona 17
	Strona 18
	Strona 19
	Strona 20
	Strona 21
	Strona 22
	Strona 23
	Strona 24
	Strona 25
	Strona 26
	Strona 27

